CASE-Judgment Audit
1/7/2026 7:36:15 AM

Style

OLYMPIC CREDIT
SERVICE VS NORRIS,
JAMES ET AL

WADKINS, JACK VS
JORDISON, BRUCE ET AL

Department of Labor and
Industries vs GREGORY
GENE APT et al

OLYMPIC CREDIT

SERVICE, INC vs KATRINA

LEE WILLARD et al

YAKIMA CO CREDIT
SERVICE INC vs SCOT
DALE FREDRICKSON et al

Department of Revenue vs

THE COAL SHUTE CAFE &

PUB, LLC

BANK OF AMERICA NA vs
CINDY ELIZABETH
SANCHEZ

Department of Labor and
Industries vs
SWIFTWATER PAINTING
LLC

Department of Revenue vs
FLOWERS FABRICATION,
LLC

Department of Revenue vs
MCCANN TRUCKING LLC

Department of Revenue vs
COURTANY LEIGH
JENSEN et al

Department of Revenue vs
BURNITE TRUCKING LLC

Employment Security
Department vs
ELLENMARIE ELLIOTT

Employment Security
Department vs JOSH
RENFRO

Employment Security
Department vs SAWYER R.
FORSBERG

Employment Security
Department vs JEREMY
BENTLEY

Version 2.0.0.0-P

Case Number

15-2-00201-8

16-2-00125-7

19-2-01179-19

22-2-00141-19

24-2-00113-19

24-2-01210-19

25-2-00470-19

25-2-01023-19

25-2-01035-19

25-2-01149-19

25-2-01153-19

25-2-01166-19

25-2-01175-19

25-2-01180-19

25-2-01198-19

25-2-01228-19

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
1/6/2026 - 1/7/2026

Type

Guardianship

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid
Wages

Transcript of Judgment

Transcript of Judgment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Transcript of Judgment

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Tax Warrant for Overpaid
Benefits

Status Code Updated Date Add Update

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Exonerated

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

Flag
Added

Added

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated
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CASE-Judgment Audit
1/7/2026 7:36:15 AM

Style

Department of Labor and
Industries vs
SWIFTWATER PAINTING
LLC

Department of Revenue vs
TIMELINE
CONSTRUCTION, L.L.C.

Department of Revenue vs
WILLIAM EMERY
JOHNSON

Department of Revenue vs
J & J CLEANING &
FLOORING LLC

Department of Revenue vs
PRAIRIE FAMILY HOMES,
LLC

Department of Revenue vs
JD NILSEN LLC et al

Employment Security
Department vs MARCO A.
BARBOSA, Jr

Department of Labor and
Industries vs DAVENPORT
CARPENTRY LLC

Department of Labor and
Industries vs E BURG DHS
LLC

Department of Labor and
Industries vs MAXIMUM
ELECTRIC LLC

Version 2.0.0.0-P

Case Number

25-2-01244-19

25-2-01291-19

25-2-01292-19

25-2-01293-19

25-2-01294-19

25-2-01295-19

25-2-01296-19

25-2-01297-19

25-2-01298-19

25-2-01299-19

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report
1/6/2026 - 1/7/2026

Type

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes Fully Satisfied

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Overpaid

Benefits

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

1/6/2026

Status Code Updated Date Add Update

Flag
Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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