

**Kittitas County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report
1/6/2026 - 1/7/2026**

Style	Case Number	Type	Status Code	Updated Date	Add Update Flag
OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE VS NORRIS, JAMES ET AL	15-2-00201-8	Guardianship	Active	1/6/2026	Added
WADKINS, JACK VS JORDISON, BRUCE ET AL	16-2-00125-7	General Recovery	Active	1/6/2026	Added
Department of Labor and Industries vs GREGORY GENE APT et al	19-2-01179-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Wages	Fully Satisfied	1/6/2026	Updated
OLYMPIC CREDIT SERVICE, INC vs KATRINA LEE WILLARD et al	22-2-00141-19	Transcript of Judgment	Fully Satisfied	1/6/2026	Updated
YAKIMA CO CREDIT SERVICE INC vs SCOT DALE FREDRICKSON et al	24-2-00113-19	Transcript of Judgment	Fully Satisfied	1/6/2026	Updated
Department of Revenue vs THE COAL SHUTE CAFE & PUB, LLC	24-2-01210-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	1/6/2026	Updated
BANK OF AMERICA NA vs CINDY ELIZABETH SANCHEZ	25-2-00470-19	Transcript of Judgment	Active	1/6/2026	Added
Department of Labor and Industries vs SWIFTWATER PAINTING LLC	25-2-01023-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	1/6/2026	Updated
Department of Revenue vs FLOWERS FABRICATION, LLC	25-2-01035-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	1/6/2026	Updated
Department of Revenue vs MCCANN TRUCKING LLC	25-2-01149-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	1/6/2026	Updated
Department of Revenue vs COURTANY LEIGH JENSEN et al	25-2-01153-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	1/6/2026	Updated
Department of Revenue vs BURNITE TRUCKING LLC	25-2-01166-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	1/6/2026	Updated
Employment Security Department vs ELLENMARIE ELLIOTT	25-2-01175-19	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	Fully Satisfied	1/6/2026	Updated
Employment Security Department vs JOSH RENFRO	25-2-01180-19	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	Fully Satisfied	1/6/2026	Updated
Employment Security Department vs SAWYER R. FORSBERG	25-2-01198-19	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	Fully Satisfied	1/6/2026	Updated
Employment Security Department vs JEREMY BENTLEY	25-2-01228-19	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	Exonerated	1/6/2026	Updated

Kittitas County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report
 1/6/2026 - 1/7/2026

Style	Case Number	Type	Status Code	Updated Date	Add Update Flag
Department of Labor and Industries vs SWIFTWATER PAINTING LLC	25-2-01244-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Fully Satisfied	1/6/2026	Updated
Department of Revenue vs TIMELINE CONSTRUCTION, L.L.C.	25-2-01291-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/6/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs WILLIAM EMERY JOHNSON	25-2-01292-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/6/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs J & J CLEANING & FLOORING LLC	25-2-01293-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/6/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs PRAIRIE FAMILY HOMES, LLC	25-2-01294-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/6/2026	Added
Department of Revenue vs JD NILSEN LLC et al	25-2-01295-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/6/2026	Added
Employment Security Department vs MARCO A. BARBOSA, Jr	25-2-01296-19	Tax Warrant for Overpaid Benefits	Active	1/6/2026	Added
Department of Labor and Industries vs DAVENPORT CARPENTRY LLC	25-2-01297-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/6/2026	Added
Department of Labor and Industries vs E BURG DHS LLC	25-2-01298-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/6/2026	Added
Department of Labor and Industries vs MAXIMUM ELECTRIC LLC	25-2-01299-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	Active	1/6/2026	Added